MEMBERSHIP FEES

Terms & Conditions

Type of Membership

Corporate Members
(All Businesses)

Annual Turnover (EUR)

Leading Member (optional & open to all)
Premium Member (over 30 million)
Corporate Member C1 (15 - 30 million)

Corporate Member C2 (5 - 15 million)
Corporate Member C3 (1 - 5 million)

Corporate Member C4 (under 1 million)

Annual Fee 2025
(EUR)

31,994.50
23,995.87
15,997.24

7,465.38
3,732.69

1599.72

Type of Membership

Associate Member
(All Non-Profit
Organisations)

No. of Employees

Leading not-for-profit Member
(optional & open to all)

Associate Member Al (Over 50 employees)

Associate Member A2 (5 - 50 employees)

Associate Member A3 (under 5 Employees)

Annual Fee 2025
(EUR)

31,994.50
7,998.63

3,732.69

1599.72

ARE Membership runs per calendar year from 1 January to 31
December;

To handle administration for new Members, ARE charges a EUR
250 administrative fee;

All prices exclude VAT where applicable;

Annual membership fee for the following calendar year will be
automatically indexed on the basis of the evolution of the
health price index applicable in Belgium, unless communicated
otherwise (cf. article 5.3 AoA);

Any Member may withdraw from the Association subject to
notifying CEO thereof in writing before the Ist of September.
Such withdrawal shall be effective at the beginning of the
following legal year (st of January) (article 11 AoA); and

Belgian law and ARE’s AoA, internal regulations and policies
(including privacy policy) apply, with exclusive jurisdiction for
the courts of Brussels.



CHOOSE YOUR MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE

Comblimentarv Services Special Package VIP Package
P y 2024 + 2025 2024 + 2025 + 2026
Social media promotion
(37,000 followers) 4 v
Special mentionin v v
ARE Weekly Alert + Newsletter
. vv
Newsletter article v T e ivee)
Speaking Slot at ARE ‘Innovation for v vv
Electrification’ webinar (1 per year)
Complimentary tickets in EAIF 2025 v vv
Invitation to ARE closed-door
meetings/workshops v
* Free 2024 membership
. Free 2024 membership * 50% discount on EAIF expo booth for C3 & C4 members
Black Friday Offer (offer deadline: 25 Nov) * Free EAIF expo booth for C2 & higher members
(offer deadline: 25 Nov)
The total Membership fee needs to be paid in full on receipt of invoice
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