ARE MEMBERSHIP FEES

Type of Membership	Annual Turnover (EUR)	Annual Fee 2025 (EUR)
Corporate Members (All Businesses)	Leading Member (optional & open to all)	31,994.50
	Premium Member (over 30 million)	23,995.87
	Corporate Member C1 (15 - 30 million)	15,997.24
	Corporate Member C2 (5 - 15 million)	7,465.38
	Corporate Member C3 (1 - 5 million)	3,732.69
	Corporate Member C4 (under 1 million)	1,599.72

Type of Membership	No. of Employees	Annual Fee 2025 (EUR)
Associate Member (All Non-Profit Organisations)	Leading not-for-profit Member (optional & open to all)	31,994.50
	Associate Member A1 (Over 50 employees)	7,998.63
	Associate Member A2 (5 - 50 employees)	3,732.69
	Associate Member A3 (under 5 Employees)	1,599.72

Terms & Conditions

- ARE Membership runs per calendar year from 1 January to 31 December;
- To handle administration for new Members, ARE charges a EUR 250 administrative fee;
- All prices exclude VAT where applicable;
- Annual membership fee for the following calendar year will be automatically indexed on the basis of the evolution of the health price index applicable in Belgium, unless communicated otherwise (cf. article 5.3 AoA);
- Any Member may withdraw from the Association subject to notifying CEO thereof in writing before the 1st of September.
 Such withdrawal shall be effective at the beginning of the following legal year (1st of January) (article 11 AoA); and
- Belgian law and ARE's AoA, internal regulations and policies (including privacy policy) apply, with exclusive jurisdiction for the courts of Brussels.

CHOOSE YOUR MEMBERSHIP PACKAGE

Complimentary Services	Special Package 2024 + 2025	VIP Package 2024 + 2025 + 2026
Social media promotion (37,000 followers)	✓	✓
Special mention in ARE Weekly Alert + Newsletter	✓	✓
Newsletter article	✓	√√ (1 per year)
Speaking Slot at ARE 'Innovation for Electrification' webinar	✓	(1 per year)
Complimentary tickets in EAIF 2025	✓	✓ ✓
Invitation to ARE closed-door meetings/workshops		✓
Black Friday Offer	Free 2024 membership (Offer deadline: 25 Nov)	 Free 2024 membership 50% discount on EAIF expo booth for C3 & C4 members Free EAIF expo booth for C2 & higher members (Offer deadline: 25 Nov)